Summarization Track Results (Opinion Pilot)

CCNU

Huazhong Nor mal University

Run ID
Type
Used NIST answer snippets

CCNU1
automatic
Yes

Average pyramid F scored(= 1):
Average grammaticality:

Average non-redundancy:
Average structure/coherence:
Average overall fluency/readability:
Average overall responsiveness:

0.152
5.455
6.13
2.909
4.045
1.7|73

Run ID

Type
Used NIST answer snippets

CCNU2
automatic
Yes

Average pyramid F scored(= 1):
Average grammaticality:

Average non-redundancy:
Average structure/coherence:
Average overall fluency/readability:
Average overall responsiveness:

0.165
5.54
6.5(
3.3
3.84
1.6
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